HP LaserJet Tank MFP 1602w Printer (2R3E8A)
Overview
Business capabilities with up to 5,000 pages of pre-lled toner and
an ultra-low cost per page[1]
Discover business-ready capabilities and savings with HP LaserJet
Tank MFP 1602w All-in-One Printer pre-lled with up to 5,000 pages
of Original HP Toner[1]
Get high-quality printing with ultra-low

yield information included with your printer, see http://www.hp.com/go/toneryield. Yield values measured in
accordance with ISO/IEC 19752 and continuous printing. Actual yields vary considerably based on images
printed and other factors.
[3] Declared yields based on ISO/IEC 19752 and continuous printing. Actual yields vary considerably based
on images printed and other factors. For details see http://www.hp.com/go/toneryield
[4] Wi-Fi Direct® footnote: Mobile device needs to be connected to Wi-Fi Direct® signal of a Wi-Fi Direct-
supported AiO or printer prior to printing. Details at hp.com/go/mobileprinting. Wi-Fi Direct® is a registered
trademark of Wi-Fi Alliance®.
[8] Power requirements are based on the country/region where the printer is sold. Do not convert operating
voltages. This will damage the printer and void the product warranty.  Energy Star value typically based on
measurement of 115V device.
★ : Recommended
Ink/Toner/Paper/Printer Supplies
HP Laser Toner Cartridges and Kits
HP Black and White Laser Toner Reload Kits
HP 153A Black Original LaserJet Tank Toner Reload Kit W1530A
HP 153X Black Original LaserJet Tank Toner Reload Kit W1530X
HP 154A Black Original LaserJet Tank Toner Reload Kit W1540A
HP 154X Black Original LaserJet Tank Toner Reload Kit W1540X
HP 158A Black Original LaserJet Tank Toner Reload Kit W1580A
HP 158X Black Original LaserJet Tank Toner Reload Kit W1580X
Disclaimer — Copyright
© Copyright 2022 HP Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without
notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements
accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional